Consolidated Balance Sheet
Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt
Period 03, 2012 December

Combined Eliminations Consolidated
ASSETS
I ntra-gover nmental Assets
Fund Balance (Note 2) $2,109,812,188,224.82 $2,109,812,188,224.82
Loans and Interest Receivable (Note 3) $1,067,472,953,749.66 $252,643,287,856.96  $814,829,665,892.70
Investments and Related I nterest $66,633,829.16 $66,633,829.16 $0.00
Advances to the Unemployment Trust Fund $45,100,133,576.75 $45,100,133,576.75
Accounts Receivable and Related Interest (Note 5)
Due from the General Fund, Net (Note 4) $13,285,827,947,018.00 $13,285,827,947,018.00
Other Intragovernmental Assets
Total Intra-gover nmental Assets $16,508,279,856,398.40 $252,709,921,686.12 $16,255,569,934,712.20

Cash, For. Curr. And Other Monetary Assets (Note 6)

Gold and Silver Reserves (Note 7)

TARP Equity Investment and Related Receivables (Note 8)
Investments in Government Sponsored Enterprises (Note 9)
Investments in the International Financial Inst. (Note 10)
Other Investments and Related Interest (Note 11)

Credit Programs Receivables, Direct Loans, Net (Note 12)
Loans and Interest Receivable (Note 13)

Reserve Position in Intl Monetary Fund (Note 14)

Tax, Other and Related Interest Receivable, Net (Note 15) $5,093,942.47 $5,093,942.47
Beneficial Interest in Trust (Note 29)

Inventory and Related Property, Net (Note 16)

Property, Plant and Equipment, Net (Note 17)

Other Assets

Total Assets $16,508,284,950,340.80 $252,709,921,686.12 $16,255,575,028,654.70

LIABILITIES

Intra-governmental Liabilities

Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes4 and 19)  $4,832,482,999,526.13 $29,862,530,908.98 $4,802,620,468,617.15
Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20)

Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) $1,190,197,763,247.06 $1,190,197,763,247.06
Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22)
Total Intra-governmental Liabilities $6,022,680,762,773.19 $29,862,530,908.98 $5,992,818,231,864.21

Non-gover nmental Liabilities

Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes4 and 19)  $10,485,450,858,202.10 $10,485,450,858,202.10
Certificates I ssued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6)

Allocation of Special Drawing Rights (Note 6)

Gold Certificates Issued to Fed Res Banks (Note 7)

Refunds Payable (Notes 4 and 26)

DC Pension Liability (Note 21)

Liability for Loan Guarantees

Liabilitiesto GSE (Note 9)

Other Liabilities (Note 22) $86,695,536.36 $86,695,536.36

Total Liabilities $16,508,218,316,511.70 $29,862,530,908.98 $16,478,355,785,602.70
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Combined
Net Position
Unexpended Appropriations-Earmarked Funds (Note 27)
Unexpended Appropriations-All Other Funds
Cum. Results of Opearations-Earmarked Funds (Note 27) $0.00
Cum. Results of Operations-All Other Funds $66,633,829.16
Total Net Position $66,633,829.16
Total Liabilitiesand Net Position $16,508,284,950,340.80

Eliminations Consolidated

$0.00
$66,633,829.16
$66,633,829.16

$29,862,530,908.98 $16,478,422,419,431.80

1/25/2012 2:02:08 PM

Page 2 of 2



Statement of Net Cost
Bureau of the Public Debt
December

Period 03, 2012

Combined

Eliminations

Consolidated

FINANCIAL PROGRAM
Intragovernmental Costs

(1) Production

(2) Non-Production

(3) Less Earned Revenue

(4) Intragovernmental Net Cost

With the Public Cost

(5) Production

(6) Non-Production

(7) Less Earned Revenue

(8) With the Public Net Cost

(9) Total Financial Program Net Cost

ECONOMIC PROGRAM
Intragovernmental Costs
(10) Production

(11) Non-Production

(12) Less Earned Revenue
(13) Intragovernmental Net Cost
With the Public Cost

(14) Production

(15) Non-Production

(16) Less Earned Revenue
(17) With the Public Net Cost

(18) Total Economic Program Net Cost

SECURITY PROGRAM
Intragovernmental Costs

(19) Production

(20) Non-Production

(21) Less Earned Revenue

(22) Intragovernmental Net Cost
With the Public Cost

(23) Production

(24) Non-Production

(25) Less Earned Revenue

(26) With the Public Net Cost
(27) Total Security Program Net Cost

MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
Intragovernmental Costs

(28) Production

(29) Non-Production

(30) Less Earned Revenue

(31) Intragovernmental Net Cost
With the Public Cost

(32) Production

(33) Non-Production

(34) Less Earned Revenue

(35) With the Public Net Cost

(36) Total Management Program Net Cost



Costs Not Assigned to Programs

(37) Intragovernmental Costs

(38) With the Public

(39) Total Costs Not Assigned to Programs

Less Earned Revenues Not Assigned to Programs
(40) Intragovernmental

(41) With the Public

(42) Total Not Assigned to Programs

(43) Total Program Gross Cost

(44) Total Program Gross Earned Revenue

(45) Total Program Gross before Changes in Actuarial Assum
(46) (Gains/Losses) Due to Changes in Actuarial Assumption

(47) NET COST OF TREASURY OPERATIONS
(48) Federal Debt Interest

(49) Restitution of Foregone Interest

(50 Less Interest Revenue From Loans

(51) NET FEDERAL DEBT INTEREST COSTS
(52) Other Federal Interest

(53) Federal Debt Buyback Loss

(54) Administrative Services Income

(55) GSE Revenue (Non-Entity)

(56) Intragovernmental Cost

(57) Production

(58) Non-Production

(59) Less Earned Revenue

(60) Intragovernmental Net Cost
(61) With the Public Cost

(62) Production

(63) Non-Production

(64) Less Earned Revenue

(65) With the Public Net Cost
(66) Total GSE (Non-Entity) Costs
(67) Other Federal Costs

(68) NET COST OF TREASURY OPERATIONS AND NON-
ENTITY COSTS
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$107,089,023,064.42

($9,412,028,052.57)

$97,676,995,011.85
$861,608.00

$0.00
($237,601,783.00)

$97,440,254,836.85

$32,809,784.22  $107,056,213,280.20
($1,967,984,751.28) ($7,444,043,301.29)

($1,935,174,967.06) $99,612,169,978.91
$861,608.00

$0.00
($237,601,783.00)

($1,935,174,967.06) $99,375,429,803.91
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Statement of Changein Net Position

Period 03

Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt
, 2012 December

OPERATIONS

1
2.

Beginning Balances - 10/1/2011
Adjustments

a. Changesin accounting principles
b. Correction of Errors

3.

Beginning Balance, as Adjusted

Budgetary Financing Sources:

© o ~NoOA

. Other Adjustments

. Appropriations Used

. Non-Exchange Revenue

. Donations and Forfeitures of Cash/Equivalents
. Transfers In/Out without Reimbursement

Other

Other Financing Sour ces

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Donations and Forfeitures of Property

Accrued Interest And Disc on the Debt (20X 0550)
Transfers In/Out Without Reimbursement
Imputed Financing

Transfers of the General Fund and Other

Total Financing Sources

Net Cost Of Operations

Net Change

Cumulative Results of Operations

UNEXPENDED APPROPRIATIONS

10.
20.

Beginning Balances - 10/01/2011
Adjustments

a. Changesin accounting principles
b. Correction of errors

21.

Beginning Balance, as Adjusted

Budgetary Financing Sour ces:

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.

Appropriations Received
Appropriations Transferred in/out
Other Adjustments

Appropriations Used

Total Budgetary Financing Sources
Total Unexpended Appropriations

NET POSITION - 9/30/2012

Earmarked Funds

$1,079,679.90

($1,079,679.90)
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

All Other Funds Eliminations Consolidated
$67,013,502.41 $67,013,502.41
7,013,502.41
$67,013,502.41 %6
$131,093,657,011.47 $131,093,657,011.47
$481,934.75 $481,934.75 $0.00
$1,079,679.90
($435,572,882.00) ($435,572,882.00)
$10,879.16 $10,879.16
($23,569,071,944.21) ($23,569,071,944.21)
($9,649,629,835.57) ($9,650,709,515.47)
$97,439,875,163.60 $481,934.75 $97,439,393,228.85
($97,440,254,836.85)  $1,935,174,967.06 ($99,375,429,803.91)
($379,673.25) $1,935,656,901.81 (%1,936,036,575.06)
$66,633,829.16  $1,935,656,901.81 (%1,869,023,072.65)
$131,093,657,011.47 $131,093,657,011.47
$0.00
($131,093,657,011.47) ($131,093,657,011.47)
$66,633,829.16 $1,935,656,901.81 (%1,869,023,072.65)
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Statement of Budgetary Resour ces
Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt
Period 03,2012 December

BUDGETARY RESOURCE

1000 Unobligated balance, brought forward, Oct. $6,509,761.21
1020 Adjustments to unobligated balance, brought forward, Oct 1
1020.5 Unobligated balance brought forward, Oct 1 $6,509,761.21

1021 Recoveries of prior year obligations
1043 Other changes in unobligated balance
1051 Unobligated balance from prior year budget authority, net $6,509,761.21

1290 Appropriations (discretionary and mandatory) $491,968,823,604.37

1490 Borrowing Authority (discretionary and mandatory)
1690 Contracting Authority (discretionary and mandatory)
1890 Spending Authority from offsetting collections

1910 TOTAL BUDGETARY RESOURCES $491,975,333,365.58
2190 Obligations Incurred $148,030,935,836.56
2204 Apportioned $7,823,085.21
2304 Exempt from Apportionment $343,936,574,443.81
2404 Unapportioned $0.00
2490 Unobligated balance brought forward, end of year $343,944.397,529.02
2500 TOTAL BUDGETARY RESOURCES $491,975,333,365.58

CHANGE IN OBLIGATED BALANCE
3000 Unpaid obligations, brought forward, October 1 (gross)

3010 Uncollected customer payments from Federal sources,
brought forward, October 1 (-)

3015 Obligated balance start of year (net) before adj (+ or-)
3016 Adjustmentsto obligated balance, start of year (+ or -)
3021 Obligated balance start of year (net) as adjusted

3032 Obligationsincurred $148,030,935,836.56
3040 Outlays (gross) (-) ($148,030,935,836.56)

3052 Change in uncollected customer payments from Federal
Sources (+ or -)

3062 Actual Transfers, unpaid obligations (+ or -)

3072 Actual Transfers, uncollected payments from Federal
Sources (net) (+ or -)

3082 Recoveriesof prior year unpaid obligations (-)

1/25/2012 2:03:19 PM Page 1 of 2



3090 Unpaid Obligations end of year (gross)
3091 Uncollected customer payments from Federal sources,
end of year (-)
3100 Obligated balance, end of year

BUDGET AUTHORITY AND OUTLAYS, NET:
4175 Budget authority, gross (discretionary and mandatory)
4177 Actua offsetting collections (discretionary and mandatory)

4178 Change in uncollected customer payments from Federal
Sources (discretionary and mandatory) (+ or -)

4179 Anticipated offsetting collections (discretionary and
mandatory) (+ or -)

4180 Budget Authority, net (discretionary and mandatory)
4176 Outlays, gross (discretionary and mandatory)

4177 Actua offsetting collections (discretionary and mandatory)
4190 Outlays, net (discretionary and mandatory)

NOT SUPPORTED BY USSGL
4200 Distributed offsetting receipts (Not supported by USSGL)

4210 Agency Outlays, net (discretionary and mandatory) (Not
supported by USSGL)
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$491,968,823,604.37

$1,354,129.70

$491,970,177,734.07
$148,030,935,836.56

$148,030,935,836.56

($335,192,937.68)
$147,695,742,898.88

Page 2 of 2


http:147,695,742,898.88
http:335,192,937.68
http:148,030,935,836.56
http:148,030,935,836.56
http:491,970,177,734.07
http:1,354,129.70
http:491,968,823,604.37

Statement of Custodial Activity
Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt
Period 03, 2012 December

Sour ces of Custodial Revenue And Collections

Individual Income and FICA/SECA Taxes

Corporate Income Taxes

Estate and Gift Taxes

Excise Taxes

Railroad Retirement Taxes

Unemployment Taxes

Deposit of Earnings, Federal Reserve System

Fines, Pendlties, Interest, And Other Revenue
TOTAL REVENUE RECEIVED

L ess Payments from Permanent, Indefinite Appropriation for Refunds

NET REVENUE RECEIVED

Accrual Adjustment
TOTAL CUSTODIAL REVENUE

Disposition of Custodial Revenue and Collections

Amounts Provided to Non Federal Entities

Amounts Provided to Fund the Federal Government (Note 22)
Accrual Adjustment

Total Disposition for Custodial Revenue and Collections

NET CUSTODIAL REVENUE
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$1,273,196.76
$1,273,196.76

$1,273,196.76

$26,582.84
$1,299,779.60

$1,273,196.76
$26,582.84
$1,299,779.60

$0.00
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