Consolidated Balance Sheet Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt Period 03, 2012 December

A COTOTO	Combined	Eliminations	Consolidated
ASSETS			
Intra-governmental Assets			
Fund Balance (Note 2)	\$2,109,812,188,224.82		\$2,109,812,188,224.82
Loans and Interest Receivable (Note 3)	\$1,067,472,953,749.66	\$252,643,287,856.96	\$814,829,665,892.70
Investments and Related Interest	\$66,633,829.16	\$66,633,829.16	\$0.00
Advances to the Unemployment Trust Fund	\$45,100,133,576.75		\$45,100,133,576.75
Accounts Receivable and Related Interest (Note 5)			
Due from the General Fund, Net (Note 4)	\$13,285,827,947,018.00		\$13,285,827,947,018.00
Other Intragovernmental Assets			
Total Intra-governmental Assets	\$16,508,279,856,398.40	\$252,709,921,686.12	\$16,255,569,934,712.20
Cash, For. Curr. And Other Monetary Assets (Note	6)		
Gold and Silver Reserves (Note 7)			
TARP Equity Investment and Related Receivables (
Investments in Government Sponsored Enterprises (
Investments in the International Financial Inst. (Note	e 10)		
Other Investments and Related Interest (Note 11)			
Credit Programs Receivables, Direct Loans, Net (No	ote 12)		
Loans and Interest Receivable (Note 13)			
Reserve Position in Intl Monetary Fund (Note 14)	φ5 002 042 47		Φ5 002 042 47
Tax, Other and Related Interest Receivable, Net (No Beneficial Interest in Trust (Note 29)	ote 15) \$5,093,942.47		\$5,093,942.47
Inventory and Related Property, Net (Note 16)			
Property, Plant and Equipment, Net (Note 17)			
Other Assets			
Total Assets	¢17 500 304 050 340 00	\$252 500 021 COC 12	
	\$16,508,284,950,340.80	\$252,709,921,080.12	\$16,255,575,028,654.70
	\$10,506,264,950,540.60	\$252,709,921,686.12	\$16,255,575,028,654.70
LIABILITIES	\$10,500,264,950,540.60	\$252,709,921,080.12	\$16,255,575,028,654.70
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities			
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13		\$16,255,575,028,654.70 \$4,802,620,468,617.15
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities			
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13		\$4,802,620,468,617.15
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$4,802,620,468,617.15
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6) Allocation of Special Drawing Rights (Note 6)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6) Gold Certificates Issued to Fed Res Banks (Note 7)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6) Allocation of Special Drawing Rights (Note 6) Gold Certificates Issued to Fed Res Banks (Note 7) Refunds Payable (Notes 4 and 26)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6) Gold Certificates Issued to Fed Res Banks (Note 7) Refunds Payable (Notes 4 and 26) DC Pension Liability (Note 21)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20) Due to the General Fund (Notes 4, 6, and 27) Other Intra-governmental Liabilities (Note 22) Total Intra-governmental Liabilities Non-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Certificates Issued to Federal Reserve Banks (Note 6) Gold Certificates Issued to Fed Res Banks (Note 7) Refunds Payable (Notes 4 and 26) DC Pension Liability (Note 21) Liability for Loan Guarantees	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21
LIABILITIES Intra-governmental Liabilities Federal Debt and Interest Payable (Notes 4 and 19) Other Debt and Interest Payable (Note 20)	\$4,832,482,999,526.13 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$6,022,680,762,773.19 \$10,485,450,858,202.10	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$\\$4,802,620,468,617.15 \$1,190,197,763,247.06 \$\\$5,992,818,231,864.21

1/25/2012 2:02:05 PM Page 1 of 2

	Combined	Eliminations	Consolidated
Net Position			
Unexpended Appropriations-Earmarked Funds (Note 27)		
Unexpended Appropriations-All Other Funds			
Cum. Results of Opearations-Earmarked Funds (Note 27	50.00		\$0.00
Cum. Results of Operations-All Other Funds	\$66,633,829.16		\$66,633,829.16
Total Net Position	\$66,633,829.16		\$66,633,829.16
Total Liabilities and Net Position \$	16,508,284,950,340.80	\$29,862,530,908.98	\$16,478,422,419,431.80

1/25/2012 2:02:08 PM Page 2 of 2

Statement of Net Cost

Bureau of the Public Debt

Period 03, 2012 December

	Combined	Eliminations	Consolidated
FINANCIAL PROGRAM			
Intragovernmental Costs			
(1) Production			
(2) Non-Production			
(3) Less Earned Revenue			
(4) Intragovernmental Net Cost			
With the Public Cost			
(5) Production			
(6) Non-Production			
(7) Less Earned Revenue			
(8) With the Public Net Cost			
(9) Total Financial Program Net Cost			
ECONOMIC PROGRAM			
Intragovernmental Costs			
(10) Production			
(11) Non-Production			
(12) Less Earned Revenue			
(13) Intragovernmental Net Cost			
With the Public Cost			
(14) Production			
(15) Non-Production			
(16) Less Earned Revenue			
(17) With the Public Net Cost			
(18) Total Economic Program Net Cost			
SECURITY PROGRAM			
Intragovernmental Costs			
(19) Production			
(20) Non-Production			
(21) Less Earned Revenue			
(22) Intragovernmental Net Cost			
With the Public Cost			
(23) Production			
(24) Non-Production			
(25) Less Earned Revenue			
(26) With the Public Net Cost			
(27) Total Security Program Net Cost			
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM Intragovernmental Costs			
(28) Production			
(29) Non-Production			
(30) Less Earned Revenue			
(31) Intragovernmental Net Cost			
With the Public Cost			
(32) Production			
(33) Non-Production			
(34) Less Earned Revenue			
(35) With the Public Net Cost			
•			
(36) Total Management Program Net Cost			

Costs Not Assigned to Programs			
(37) Intragovernmental Costs (38) With the Public			
(39) Total Costs Not Assigned to Programs			
Less Earned Revenues Not Assigned to Programs			
(40) Intragovernmental			
(41) With the Public			
(42) Total Not Assigned to Programs			
(43) Total Program Gross Cost			
(44) Total Program Gross Earned Revenue			
(45) Total Program Gross before Changes in Actuarial Assum (46) (Gains/Losses) Due to Changes in Actuarial Assumption			
(47) NET COST OF TREASURY OPERATIONS			
(48) Federal Debt Interest	\$107,089,023,064.42	\$32,809,784.22	\$107,056,213,280.20
(49) Restitution of Foregone Interest			
(50 Less Interest Revenue From Loans	(\$9,412,028,052.57)	(\$1,967,984,751.28)	(\$7,444,043,301.29)
(51) NET FEDERAL DEBT INTEREST COSTS	\$97,676,995,011.85	(\$1,935,174,967.06)	\$99,612,169,978.91
(52) Other Federal Interest	\$861,608.00		\$861,608.00
(53) Federal Debt Buyback Loss	\$0.00		\$0.00
(54) Administrative Services Income	(\$237,601,783.00)		(\$237,601,783.00)
(55) GSE Revenue (Non-Entity)			
(56) Intragovernmental Cost			
(57) Production			
(58) Non-Production			
(59) Less Earned Revenue			
(60) Intragovernmental Net Cost			
(61) With the Public Cost			
(62) Production			
(63) Non-Production			
(64) Less Earned Revenue			
(65) With the Public Net Cost			

1/25/2012 2:02:29 PM Page 2 of 2

\$97,440,254,836.85

(\$1,935,174,967.06)

\$99,375,429,803.91

(66) Total GSE (Non-Entity) Costs (67) Other Federal Costs

(68) NET COST OF TREASURY OPERATIONS AND NON-ENTITY COSTS

Statement of Change in Net Position Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt

Period 03, 2012 December

OPERATIONS	Earmarked Funds	All Other Funds	Eliminations	Consolidated
1. Beginning Balances - 10/1/2011		\$67,013,502.41		\$67,013,502.41
2. Adjustments		+ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
a. Changes in accounting principles				
b. Correction of Errors3. Beginning Balance, as Adjusted		\$67,013,502.41		\$67,013,502.41
Budgetary Financing Sources:				
4. Other Adjustments				
5. Appropriations Used		\$131,093,657,011.47	¢491 024 75	\$131,093,657,011.47
6. Non-Exchange Revenue7. Donations and Forfeitures of Cash/Equivalents	¢1 070 670 00	\$481,934.75	\$481,934.75	\$0.00 \$1,079,679.90
Transfers In/Out without Reimbursement	\$1,079,679.90	(\$435,572,882.00)		(\$435,572,882.00)
9. Other		\$10,879.16		\$10,879.16
Other Financing Sources				
10. Donations and Forfeitures of Property				
11. Accrued Interest And Disc on the Debt (20X0550)		(\$23,569,071,944.21)		(\$23,569,071,944.21)
12. Transfers In/Out Without Reimbursement				
13. Imputed Financing14. Transfers of the General Fund and Other	(\$1,079,679.90)	(\$9,649,629,835.57)		(\$9,650,709,515.47)
15. Total Financing Sources	\$0.00	\$97,439,875,163.60	\$481,934.75	\$97,439,393,228.85
16. Net Cost Of Operations		(\$97,440,254,836.85)	\$1,935,174,967.06	(\$99,375,429,803.91)
17. Net Change	\$0.00	(\$379,673.25)	\$1,935,656,901.81	(\$1,936,036,575.06)
18. Cumulative Results of Operations	\$0.00	\$66,633,829.16	\$1,935,656,901.81	(\$1,869,023,072.65)
UNEXPENDED APPROPRIATIONS				
19. Beginning Balances - 10/01/2011				
20. Adjustments				
a. Changes in accounting principlesb. Correction of errors				
21. Beginning Balance, as Adjusted				
Budgetary Financing Sources:				
22. Appropriations Received		\$131,093,657,011.47		\$131,093,657,011.47
23. Appropriations Transferred in/out				
24. Other Adjustments				\$0.00
25. Appropriations Used		(\$131,093,657,011.47)		(\$131,093,657,011.47)
26. Total Budgetary Financing Sources27. Total Unexpended Appropriations				
28. NET POSITION - 9/30/2012	\$0.00	\$66,633,829.16	\$1,935,656,901.81	(\$1,869,023,072.65)

1/25/2012 2:02:50 PM Page 1 of 1

Statement of Budgetary Resources Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt Period 03, 2012 December

BUDGETARY RESOURCE	
1000 Unobligated balance, brought forward, Oct.1020 Adjustments to unobligated balance, brought forward, Oct 1	\$6,509,761.21
1020.5 Unobligated balance brought forward, Oct 1	\$6,509,761.21
1021 Recoveries of prior year obligations	
1043 Other changes in unobligated balance	
1051 Unobligated balance from prior year budget authority, net	\$6,509,761.21
1290 Appropriations (discretionary and mandatory)	\$491,968,823,604.37
1490 Borrowing Authority (discretionary and mandatory)	
1690 Contracting Authority (discretionary and mandatory)	
1890 Spending Authority from offsetting collections	
1910 TOTAL BUDGETARY RESOURCES	\$491,975,333,365.58
2190 Obligations Incurred	\$148,030,935,836.56
2204 Apportioned	\$7,823,085.21
2304 Exempt from Apportionment	\$343,936,574,443.81
2404 Unapportioned	\$0.00
2490 Unobligated balance brought forward, end of year	\$343,944,397,529.02
2500 TOTAL BUDGETARY RESOURCES	\$491,975,333,365.58
CHANGE IN OBLIGATED BALANCE	
3000 Unpaid obligations, brought forward, October 1 (gross)	
3010 Uncollected customer payments from Federal sources, brought forward, October 1 (-)	
3015 Obligated balance start of year (net) before adj (+ or-)	
3016 Adjustments to obligated balance, start of year (+ or -)	
3021 Obligated balance start of year (net) as adjusted	
3032 Obligations incurred	\$148,030,935,836.56
3040 Outlays (gross) (-)	(\$148,030,935,836.56)
3052 Change in uncollected customer payments from Federal Sources (+ or -)	
3062 Actual Transfers, unpaid obligations (+ or -)	
3072 Actual Transfers, uncollected payments from Federal Sources (net) (+ or -)	
3082 Recoveries of prior year unpaid obligations (-)	

1/25/2012 2:03:19 PM Page 1 of 2

3090 Unpaid Obligations end of year (gross)	
3091 Uncollected customer payments from Federal sources,	
end of year (-)	
3100 Obligated balance, end of year	
BUDGET AUTHORITY AND OUTLAYS, NET:	
4175 Budget authority, gross (discretionary and mandatory)	\$491,968,823,604.37
4177 Actual offsetting collections (discretionary and mandatory)	
4178 Change in uncollected customer payments from Federal Sources (discretionary and mandatory) (+ or -)	
4179 Anticipated offsetting collections (discretionary and mandatory) (+ or -)	\$1,354,129.70
4180 Budget Authority, net (discretionary and mandatory)	\$491,970,177,734.07
4176 Outlays, gross (discretionary and mandatory)	\$148,030,935,836.56
4177 Actual offsetting collections (discretionary and mandatory)	
4190 Outlays, net (discretionary and mandatory)	\$148,030,935,836.56
NOT SUPPORTED BY USSGL	
4200 Distributed offsetting receipts (Not supported by USSGL)	(\$335,192,937.68)
4210 Agency Outlays, net (discretionary and mandatory) (Not supported by USSGL)	\$147,695,742,898.88

1/25/2012 2:03:19 PM Page 2 of 2

Statement of Custodial Activity Bureau of the Public Debt / Debt Period 03, 2012 December

Sources of Custodial Revenue And Collections

Individual Income and FICA/SECA Taxes

Corporate Income Taxes

Estate and Gift Taxes

Excise Taxes

Railroad Retirement Taxes

Unemployment Taxes

Deposit of Earnings, Federal Reserve System

Fines, Penalties, Interest, And Other Revenue \$1,273,196.76

TOTAL REVENUE RECEIVED \$1,273,196.76

Less Payments from Permanent, Indefinite Appropriation for Refunds

NET REVENUE RECEIVED \$1,273,196.76

Accrual Adjustment \$26,582.84

TOTAL CUSTODIAL REVENUE \$1,299,779.60

Disposition of Custodial Revenue and Collections

Amounts Provided to Non Federal Entities

Amounts Provided to Fund the Federal Government (Note 22) \$1,273,196.76

Accrual Adjustment \$26,582.84

Total Disposition for Custodial Revenue and Collections \$1,299,779.60

NET CUSTODIAL REVENUE \$0.00

1/25/2012 2:03:33 PM Page 1 of 1